
Rank

Application 

Number Student Name Index Mark

1 25PG94 FATHIMA HASHIM 993.33

2 25PG59 ANEENA ELIZABETH VERGHESE 987.000

3 25PG75 ADYA M SIDHARTH 982.590

4 25PG83 LIYANNA MARIA GARRY 948.95

5 25PG586 DEVINANDHANA PRASANTH KUMAR 921.000

6 25PG24 AISHA HANAN PM 915.285

7 25PG988 FITHA FATHIMA 914.340

8 25PG153 AAFRIN A SALEEM 905.625

RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG16 ANJALI M NAIR 903.340

2 25PG646 ALKA DENNY 896.910

3 25PG66 GAYATHRI VINOD 895.965

4 25PG37 SHABANA SHERIN 889.33

5 25PG131 VINAYA PAUL 884.000

6 25PG776 JUMANA ASHARAF 883.785

7 25PG463 SNEHA MARIA A J 878.535

8 25PG257 DIYA S HARISH 878.000

9 25PG962 MUBASHIRA 868.000

10 25PG156 ARCHANA P C 867.785

11 25PG559 FATHIMA FARHANA K 867.785

12 25PG359 SNIGDHA SUNIL 866.250

13 25PG246 DEVI CHANDANA K S 861.000

14 25PG200 K M KRISHNA BHADRA 859.910

15 25PG349 FATHIMATHUL HUDA U.R 859.215

16 25PG347 RANIYA.P.N 857.535

17 25PG148 THANZEELA H 847.035

18 25PG1020 NIVEDHITHA NARAYANAN N S 847.035

19 25PG411 FATHIMA 846.090

20 25PG339 SUMATHI C 845.250

21 25PG561 KRISHNA SANTHOSH 844.160

22 25PG1006 FATHIMA SALIM 844.100

23 25PG903 ANJALA MARY 843.000

24 25PG985 ALEESHA MARIA 836.535

25 25PG133 HEPZIBA MARIA RAJESH 832.125

26 25PG494 ARDRA V KRISHNAN 827.715

27 25PG1055 ALIYA A S 826.300

28 25PG79 SANDHRA RUDRAN 826.035

29 25PG606 ALFIA S ROBY 825.500

30 25PG296 CHRISTEENA SONY 815.535

31 25PG651 SREELAKSHMI R 814.340
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32 25PG311 NAKSHATHRA S MADHU 813.800

33 25PG941 KEERTHI RAJ M 811.125

34 25PG849 BLESSY ABRAHAM 810.000

35 25PG567 DEVIKA BABU 808.500

36 25PG624 ANGEL MARIYA VARGHEES 805.875

37 25PG22 GOPIKA C NAIR 805.000

38 25PG1032 NANDANA NELSON 805.000

39 25PG93 DEVA NANDA M MOHAN 804.090

40 25PG5 ANAKHA A 800.000

41 25PG268 FAIZA YOOSUF 800.000

42 25PG825 ANAGHA E R 799.785

43 25PG402 ARCHA 798.840

44 25PG951 LIDVEENA LENA JOSE 798.000

45 25PG57 FAIZA YOOSUF 797.000

46 25PG735 ABIYA ISSAC 789.02

47 25PG55 AMIYA SIRAJ P 787.000

48 25PG247 LIYA JIMMY 786.660

49 25PG71 JANATT TITTO V T 784.875

50 25PG914 KRISHNENDU P M 782.250

51 25PG717 ANURADHA 782.000

52 25PG871 VANDANA SREEDHARAN 778.000

53 25PG984 IVY J 778.000

54 25PG615 HARISREE 776.000

55 25PG278 LIYA P J 768.285

56 25PG873 ANGEL MARIYA ROBY 768

57 25PG852 KARTHIKA MURALI 767.000

58 25PG146 JIZZA MARIYA GEORGE 765.660

59 25PG13 PRISCILLA MARIYAM BOSE 764.17

60 25PG12 AMOGH HIRAN KS 763.875

61 25PG860 BRINITTA BINU 763.000

62 25PG610 AGNIVESH B 762.600

63 25PG1024 MUSFIRA KOLATTU VALAPPIL MUSTHAFA 761.250

64 25PG818 KRISHNAPRIYA M R 760.410

65 25PG195 SWATHI P 759

66 25PG965 SANDRA SATHYAN 753.125

67 25PG178 GOPIKA K 747.035

68 25PG183 SONA JOHNSON 745.500

69 25PG827 AKHILA C VIJAY 745.000

70 25PG620 MALAVIKA JOSHY 743.000

71 25PG976 NP LEKSHMI 735.200

72 25PG858 FATHIMA FARHA 735.000

73 25PG35 DEVA PRIYA A V 734.160

74 25PG8 DHILSHI MATHAI 734.000

75 25PG523 VYSHNAVI K 733.215

76 25PG795 FATHIMA HIBA 733.215

77 25PG935 JISNA JOSE 732.375

78 25PG1000 NAOMI M ROSE 727.67



79 25PG498 SANA M 726.285

80 25PG1007 JEENA LUIES 724

81 25PG426 AYSHA NOURIN P N 723.000

82 25PG511 ANJANA JOSEPH 718.160

83 25PG504 ALOKA S 717.34

84 25PG1063 R.RAJESWARY 716.100

85 25PG390 FATHIMA HARSHA. M K 712.215

86 25PG642 ADITH PRADEEP 711.300

87 25PG502 NIYA SASIKUMAR 710.535

88 25PG99 NIKHIL JAMES 701.000

89 25PG448 FATHIMA SHEHIN M K 700.035

90 25PG819 AKHILA K S 700.035

91 25PG362 FAHMI FAVAS 698.250

92 25PG543 VISHNUPRIYA 694.600

93 25PG709 ISAL RAHMATH ABDUL ANVAR 693.000

94 25PG954 FATHIMA HANA AK 690.28

95 25PG243 SWATHI S 687.85

96 25PG74 ADIRSHA. B. S 687.750

97 25PG81 GAYATHRI BABURAJ 687.000

98 25PG1015 SREEKALA K S 685.715

99 25PG34 GAYATHRI S MENON 679.035

100 25PG889 ANASOOYARAJ R 672.000

101 25PG864 ARYANANDA K M 667.590

102 25PG208 SANIA FRANALD 665.000

103 25PG550 AARABHI AS 662.600

104 25PG927 SHIVAMRUTHA MANU JYOTSNA A M 660.215

105 25PG152 ARCHA KRISHNAN 660.000

106 25PG82 NILUFER 654.000

107 25PG307 ANASYA ANILKUMAR 648.000

108 25PG76 DHEERAJ K DAS 636.090

109 25PG840 AANJEL K 634.410

110 25PG718 RITUNANDA P S 632.160

111 25PG519 JASLIN RAHMAN K 621.035

112 25PG533 BRISTO JOSEPH 618.000

113 25PG151 OMKAR SANTHOSH KADAM 617.465

114 25PG622 GADHA K.S 617.000

115 25PG999 ANUSREE P 612.215

116 25PG731 AIN KAYYAL 597.000

117 25PG844 ATHULYA AB 596.715

118 25PG611 FATHIYYA FATHIM 572.250

119 25PG593 ARUNDHATHI A 557.000

120 25PG1023 ALEENA JOSEPH 533.000

121 25PG353 GOURINANDA T S 515.000

122 25PG259 ABHISHEK AJITH G 151.400

RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG914 KRISHNENDU P M 782.250

SC MERIT - (Confirmed List) 



RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG819 AKHILA K S 700.035

2 25PG844 ATHULYA AB 596.715

RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG246 DEVI CHANDANA K S 861.000

RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG1020 NIVEDHITHA NARAYANAN N S 847.035

2 25PG79 SANDHRA RUDRAN 826.035

3 25PG311 NAKSHATHRA S MADHU 813.800

4 25PG567 DEVIKA BABU 808.500

5 25PG402 ARCHA 798.840

6 25PG717 ANURADHA 782.000

7 25PG615 HARISREE 776.000

8 25PG852 KARTHIKA MURALI 767.000

9 25PG610 AGNIVESH B 762.600

10 25PG178 GOPIKA K 747.035

11 25PG827 AKHILA C VIJAY 745.000

12 25PG620 MALAVIKA JOSHY 743.000

13 25PG35 DEVA PRIYA A V 734.160

14 25PG504 ALOKA S 717.34

15 25PG642 ADITH PRADEEP 711.300

16 25PG502 NIYA SASIKUMAR 710.535

17 25PG543 VISHNUPRIYA 694.600

18 25PG243 SWATHI S 687.85

19 25PG81 GAYATHRI BABURAJ 687.000

20 25PG1015 SREEKALA K S 685.715

21 25PG864 ARYANANDA K M 667.590

22 25PG927 SHIVAMRUTHA MANU JYOTSNA A M 660.215

23 25PG152 ARCHA KRISHNAN 660.000

24 25PG840 AANJEL K 634.410

25 25PG718 RITUNANDA P S 632.160

26 25PG622 GADHA K.S 617.000

27 25PG353 GOURINANDA T S 515.000

RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG37 SHABANA SHERIN 889.33

RankApplication NumberStudent Name Index Mark

1 25PG776 JUMANA ASHARAF 883.785

2 25PG962 MUBASHIRA 868.000

3 25PG559 FATHIMA FARHANA K 867.785

4 25PG349 FATHIMATHUL HUDA U.R 859.215

5 25PG347 RANIYA.P.N 857.535

6 25PG148 THANZEELA H 847.035

MUSLIM MERIT - (Confirmed List) 

MUSLIM MERIT - (Waiting List) 

SC MERIT - (Waiting List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Confirmed List) 

ETB MERIT - EZHAVA /THIYYA /BILLAVA - (Waiting List) 



7 25PG411 FATHIMA 846.090

8 25PG1006 FATHIMA SALIM 844.100

9 25PG1055 ALIYA A S 826.300

10 25PG268 FAIZA YOOSUF 800.000

11 25PG57 FAIZA YOOSUF 797.000

12 25PG55 AMIYA SIRAJ P 787.000

13 25PG1024 MUSFIRA KOLATTU VALAPPIL MUSTHAFA 761.250

14 25PG858 FATHIMA FARHA 735.000

15 25PG795 FATHIMA HIBA 733.215

16 25PG498 SANA M 726.285

17 25PG426 AYSHA NOURIN P N 723.000

18 25PG390 FATHIMA HARSHA. M K 712.215

19 25PG448 FATHIMA SHEHIN M K 700.035

20 25PG362 FAHMI FAVAS 698.250

21 25PG709 ISAL RAHMATH ABDUL ANVAR 693.000

22 25PG954 FATHIMA HANA AK 690.28

23 25PG82 NILUFER 654.000

24 25PG519 JASLIN RAHMAN K 621.035

25 25PG731 AIN KAYYAL 597.000

26 25PG611 FATHIYYA FATHIM 572.250


